
Closed - New England Offices Closed - Regional Contact List 

Our Northeast Massachusetts offices are temporarily closed. If you need technical assistance, please refer to the list below for your 

closest regional Doble office. We apologize for the inconvenience. 

Office Name Telephone E-mail 

 

Expertise –Applications - F Equipment 

TN Mike Childers 617-393-3021 mchilders@doble.com 

NC Nestor Casilla 617-393-3055 ncasilla@doble.com 

NY John Drozynski 315-439-0786 jdrozynski@doble.com 

WA Dan Ransom 617-393-3016 dransom@doble.com 
 

Expertise - Applications - TR Equipment 

OH Joe Brown 740-739-4729 jbrown@doble.com 

OH Jozef Levi 440-339-4847 jlevi@doble.com 

 

Expertise - Applications – IDD 

MA Scott Macdonald 781-879-7717 smacdonald@doble.com 

NC Randy Jassmann 617-393-3048 rjassmann@doble.com 

 

Expertise - Client Service 

CA Arturo Oropeza 617-393-3004 aoropeza@doble.com 

CA Don Prien 617-393-3011 dprien@doble.com 

CA Jay Garnet 617-393-3012 jgarnett@doble.com  

FL Jeffrey Short 617-393-3005 jshort@doble.com 

FL Susan Oxford 617-393-3008 soxford@doble.com 

FL Daniel Vaughan 617-393-2934 dvaughan@doble.com 
MN Linda Nowak 617-393-3003 lnowak@doble.com 

NC Long Pong 617-393-3022 lpong@doble.com 

NC Andre Lux 617.393.3059 alux@doble.com 

OH Paul Toomey 617.393.3025 ptoomey@doble.com 
PA Gary Heuston 617-393-3001 gheuston@doble.com 

TX Carl Pankratz 617-393-3002 CPankratz@doble.com 

TX Keith Hill 617-393-3000 khill@doble.com 

WA Mike Anderson 617-393-3007 manderson@doble.com 

    

Expertise - Transformer Consulting 

OH Dominic Corsi 330-526-8121 dcorsi@doble.com 

 

Expertise - EMI and Rotating Machines Diagnostic Testing 

OH James Timperly 614-870-2767 jtimperly@doble.com 

 

Expertise - Field Testing Diagnostics 

PA William Griesacker 412-264-3266 wgriesacker@doble.com 

 

Expertise - Laboratory Services 

IN David Koehler 317-381-0901 dkoehler@doble.com 

NC Zachary Holland 617-393-3036 zholland@doble.com 
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